Fonzie Abbot 2020_Novice
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Rider No

A67
306
7.
158
332
517
237
703
H13
214
28
K83
122
217

Pos
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Rider Name

Chris Adnams
Dylan Gunter
Kade Farr
Matt Saikovski
Michael Radatti
Brandon Burt
Ben Fiddy
Cameron Torrens
Ben Hagan
Leigh Dark
Ethan Nix
Anthony Oliver
Adam Beauchamp
Zac Wanless

Number

158
237
A67
K83
52
18
H13
28
653
17
121
37
46
RM28
114
11
c72
179
188
982
A85
127
46
121
a4
306

332
V76

517
22
147
214
47
975
173
958
28

122

Race 1

Place

First
Matt
Ben
Chris
Anthony
Bryce
Ryan
Ben
Ethan
Broden
Zac

Ben
Steven
Brendan
Khy
Dale
Gareth
Craig
Jesse
Ben
James
Abbey
Paul
unknown
Ben
Travis
Dylan
Todd
Kade
Shayne
Michael
Daniel
Lachlan
Doug
Brandon
Ryan
Scott
Leigh
Jordan
Steven
Scott
Ryese
Cameron
Micah
Callum
Adam

Point
25
18
22
20
16
15
14
11
13
12
9
10
8
7

Last
Saikovski
Fiddy
Adnams
Oliver
Lockett
Lemke
Hagan
Nix
Healey
Wanless
Rauk
Hodge
Noonan
Marriott
Firth
Stewart
Brown
Blume
Brown
Saikovski
Morrice
Jarron
Unknown
Rauk
Barkus
Gunter
Rolfe
Farr
Cushing
Radatti
Goddard
Kelly
Schofield
Burt
Watson
Lemmon
Dark
Meintjes
Young
Busfield
Hart

Nix
Jackson
Young
Beauchamp

Race 2
Place

2/08/2020 3/14/2020 4/04/2020 8/08/2020 9/12/2020 10/10/2020 14/11/2020

07/40
01/69
02/68
__/0
10/36
08/40
04/50

)

11/34
12/32
)

--/0
--/0

14/21
-/0
/0
/0
/0
/0
/0

Point

05/49
01/75
__/0
__/0
07/41
02/66
03/55
__/0
__/0
__/0
04/52
--/0
06/44
--/0
--/0
--/0
--/0
--/0
10/35
08/40

09/36

--/0
--/0
11/30

12/29
13/27

--/0
/0
--/0
--/0
--/0
--/0
/o

Total

50
40
38
38
36
30
28
24
23
23
21
19

04/51
02/64
_,/0
03/60
01/75
06/46

)

--/0
--/0
--/0

--/0
--/0

--/0
/o
--/0
--/0
--/0
--/0
/o

09/35

)

/0
/0
/0

/0
/0

--/0
18/0
17/0
15/0
16/0
--/0
08/20

08/35
14/20
02/59
11/31
07/39

-/0

--/0
--/0
--/0

--/0
--/o

--/o
/o
--/o
--/o
--/o
15/0
/o

38
28
50
19

23
21

40

38

36

30

23

Points
304
304
218
207
191
185
181
179
109

98
97
91
77
73
69
68
67
65
62
56
55
52
51
45
40
40
38
38
36
36
34
32
30
30
29
27
23
21
18
17
16
16
15
8
8



